
1st 380 1st 2.780 1st 2

2nd 364 2nd 2.932 2nd 5

3rd 342 3rd 3.770 3rd 7

4th 280 4th 4.194 4th 7

5th 271 5th 6.472 5th 9

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 5

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ 5.819 DQ DQ DQ 158 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ 5.728 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Kiser, Mike Y r 2.796 2.764 2.780 1 192 188 380 1 9 2 1 1

105  N DQ 2.490 DQ DQ DQ 191 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

106  N DQ 3.506 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ 2.383 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109 Scherman, David Y 5.002 3.385 4.194 4 166 176 342 3 2 7 4 0

110 Pace, R. Scott Y 5.905 7.039 6.472 5 130 150 280 4 0 9 5 0

111 Fowler, Clay Y 2.804 3.059 2.932 2 172 99 271 5 0 7 3 0

112 Barber, Timothy Y 3.180 4.360 3.770 3 186 178 364 2 7 5 2 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Kiser, Mike

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

#N/A

#N/A

Kiser, Mike

Barber, Timothy

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

Fowler, Clay

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Kiser, Mike
Barber, Timothy

Fowler, Clay

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

APRIL IBS Match
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Two Gun Overall Results

9 April, 2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 191 1ST 2.383 1ST

2ND 188 2nd 2.490 2ND

3RD 185 3rd 2.764 3RD

4TH 178 4th 3.059 4TH

5TH 176 5th 3.385 5TH

6TH 174 6th 3.506 6TH

7TH 162 7th 4.360 7TH

8TH 158 8th 5.728 8TH

9TH 150 9th 5.819 9TH

10TH 99 10th 7.039 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.756 1 1ST 1.756 13th

2nd 49 2.472 2 2ND 2.235

3rd 48 2.235 1 3RD 2.239 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 41 3.687 33 7.050 42 6.418 42 6.120 158 8 0 5.819 9 17 9 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 45 6.066 40 4.695 36 8.306 41 3.844 162 7 0 5.728 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 44 2.575 47 2 4.080 49 1 1.756 48 2.645 188 2 3 2.764 3 5 3 1 0 0 1

5 Y 105 48 3.064 47 1 2.303 48 1 2.235 48 1 2.357 191 1 3 2.490 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

6 Y 106 46 2 3.622 47 4.008 41 3.703 40 2.691 174 6 2 3.506 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 43 2.291 49 2 2.472 48 2 2.342 45 2.426 185 3 4 2.383 1 4 2 0 2 1 3

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 43 3.016 41 2.239 45 4.882 47 3.402 176 5 0 3.385 5 10 4 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 26 9.551 34 10.736 46 3.945 44 3.923 150 9 0 7.039 10 19 10 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 35 2.740 36 3.809 18 2.453 10 3.235 99 10 0 3.059 4 14 7 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 44 4.173 47 1 2.515 45 5.519 42 5.232 178 4 1 4.360 7 11 5 0 0 0 0

APRIL IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Kiser, Mike

Stiner, Tom

Carter, Jerry

Fowler, Clay

OVERALL 

PLACE

Pace, Dakoda

Pace, R. Scott

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

McAfee, Dennis

Barber, Timothy

Pace, Tharron

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Carter, Jerry

Pace, Dakoda

9 April, 2022

Pace, Dakoda

Pace, Tharron

 

Kiser, Mike

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Carter, Jerry

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

McAfee, Dennis

Stiner, Tom

0

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Stiner, Tom

Carter, Jerry

Kiser, Mike

Fowler, Clay

Scherman, David

Kiser, Mike

Stiner, Tom

Barber, Timothy

Scherman, David

McAfee, Dennis

Pace, Tharron

Carter, Jerry

Stiner, Tom

#N/AKiser, Mike

41

48

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Kiser, Mike

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

McAfee, Dennis

Fowler, Clay

Pace, Tharron

Pace, Dakoda

Pace, R. Scott

#N/A

3

4

5

10

11

12

14

15

17

19

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 192 1ST 2.796 1ST

2ND 186 2nd 2.804 2ND

3RD 172 3rd 3.180 3RD

4TH 166 4th 5.002 4TH

5TH 130 5th 5.905 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.959 2 1ST 1.691 13th

2ND 49 3.233 1 2nd 1.946

3RD 49 3.442 1 3rd 2.454 5

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 r 49 1 3.442 45 1 2.838 50 2 2.959 48 2 1.946 192 1 6 2.796 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 39 7.514 44 1 2.822 37 6.297 46 1 3.376 166 4 2 5.002 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 40 5.184 46 5.276 7 6.216 37 6.943 130 5 0 5.905 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 45 1.691 35 2.938 48 3.586 44 3.000 172 3 0 2.804 2 5 2 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 42 4.501 49 1 3.233 48 3 2.532 47 2 2.454 186 2 6 3.180 3 5 3 0 0 0 0

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Kiser, Mike

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

45

48

47

Fowler, Clay

Kiser, Mike

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Pace, R. Scott

#N/A

#N/A

Scherman, David

#N/A

Kiser, Mike

Barber, Timothy

Kiser, Mike

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

APRIL IBS Match

9 April, 2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Kiser, Mike

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Fowler, Clay

Kiser, Mike

Fowler, Clay

Barber, Timothy

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

 

Competitor

 

0

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

Fowler, Clay

 

 

Kiser, Mike

 

 

 

Barber, Timothy

2

5

5

8

10

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 183 1ST 2.785 1ST 2

2ND 176 2nd 3.367 2ND 4

3RD 168 3rd 3.636 3RD 7

4TH 161 4th 4.396 4TH 7

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 49 2.649 2 1ST 1.538 13th #N/A

2ND 48 3.889 1 2nd 2.649 14th #N/A

3RD 47 3.197 1 3rd 2.843 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 44 4.446 41 4.265 44 1 4.755 39 4.117 168 3 1 4.396 4 7 4

2 x 102 44 3.286 44 1 3.790 41 3.194 47 1 3.197 176 2 2 3.367 2 4 2

3 x 103 48 1 3.889 43 4.337 36 3.326 34 2.992 161 4 1 3.636 3 7 3

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 x 105 43 2.843 45 1.538 46 4.110 49 2 2.649 183 1 2 2.785 1 2 1

6 X 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Competitor

Pace, Dakoda

Pace, Tharron

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

#N/A

Kiser, Mike Carter, Jerry 49 #N/A

Pace, Tharron Carter, Jerry 43 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Carter, Jerry Carter, Jerry 45 #N/A

APRIL IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club
9 April, 2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Pace, Dakoda Kiser, Mike Kiser, Mike

Kiser, Mike Pace, Dakoda Pace, Dakoda

Carter, Jerry Carter, Jerry Carter, Jerry

Pace, Tharron Pace, Tharron Pace, Tharron

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

9 April, 2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

Pace, R. Scott HG 6 DASHER Defiance Bartlein McMillan Nightforce Sta-Ball 6.5 153 gr A-Tip Pace Precision

Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Self

Carter, Jerry HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Dowling

Pace, Tharron HG 6 DASHER Remington Bartlein HS Precision Leupold Varget VT V-Tac 103 Pace Precision

HG

HG

Scherman, David HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

Fowler, Clay HG 6 DASHER Bat Hawk Hill Wheeler LRB March X 10-60 N-140 Vapor Trail Wheeler

Pace, Dakoda HG 6 GT Defiance Bartlein Manners Leupold H4350 Vapor Trail Pace Precision

Stiner, Tom HG 6 DASHER Nesika Bartlein Nightforce H4895 Barts Hammer Dowling

HG

HG

Kiser, Mike HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget 109 Berger Pace Precision

McAfee, Dennis HG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce RL15 Sierra 107 Dowling

HG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Light Gun Equipment List

9 April, 2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Pace, R. Scott LG 6.5x47 Defiance Bartlein McMillan Leupold Varget Berger Pace Precision

2 LG

3 Kiser, Mike LG 6 BRA Defiance Bartlein McMillan Nightforce N-140  Barts Gungnir

4 Scherman, David LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

5 LG

6 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Self

7 LG

8 Fowler, Clay LG 6 DASHER Bat Hawk Hill Wheeler LRB March X 10-60 N-140 Vapor Trail Wheeler

9 LG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Factory and Tactical Equipment List

9 April, 2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 F

2 Pace, Dakoda F 6 GT Defiance Bartlein Manners Leupold H4350 Vapor Trail Pace Precision

3 Pace, Tharron F 6 GT Defiance Hart Manners Vortex Varget VT V-Tac 103 Pace Precision

4 Carter, Jerry F 6 DASHER Remington Kreiger Greyboe March Varget Vapor Trail Dowling

5 Kiser, Mike F 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Foundation Leupold Varget 109 Berger Pace Precision


